
Division MAJOR

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
3/9/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

3/10/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

3/10/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

3/13/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

3/16/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

3/17/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

3/17/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

3/20/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

3/23/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

3/24/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

3/24/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

3/27/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

3/30/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

3/31/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

3/31/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

4/3/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

4/10/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

4/13/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

4/14/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

4/14/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

4/17/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

4/20/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

4/21/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

4/21/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

4/24/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

4/27/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

4/28/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

4/28/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home
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Division MAJOR

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
5/1/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

5/4/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

5/5/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

5/5/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

5/8/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

5/9/2012 Wednesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

5/11/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

5/12/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

5/12/2012 Saturday 5:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

White Soxs- Florida
Sentinel Bullt.

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

5/15/2012 Tuesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

5/16/2012 Wednesday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

5/18/2012 Friday 7:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Padres-Wilson Funeral
Home

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

5/19/2012 Saturday 2:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Red's-Kappa Alpha Psi
Fratertity

Tigers- Cool Gator
Enterprises

Number of Games Scheduled: 41
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